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DATA

MODELO

MEDIDAS mm

KEYBASS 26 - 06  - 2003

KF 850   

670

1067

usar MDF ou COMPENSADO NAVAL  20 e 30  mm

usar  alto- falantes modelos :

01 - KPA 15 - 220
01 - K 10 - 169 MB
01 - KD 770 MH

410

749

corte CC

corte DD

749

20494
8corte AA

195

543

427 417

523

10

10

30

4030

305

20
20

227 482

30

150

250

227150

300

15100

120

espaçador

detalhe do 
espaçador 

395

395

tela de proteção

355

250

250

150

150

folha    02 de 02






